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MANHIN A
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RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALF (ALPHA)

Item — Total Statistics

&

ad

ab
ajl

a9
al0
all
al2
al3
al4
als
al6
al?
ald
al9

b20

i "
ﬂ"iﬂ']'llll’ﬁﬁ‘ll‘lﬂﬂlﬂl'llﬂﬂllﬂ'm

Scale
Mean
If Ttem
Deleted
258.40
258.35
258.45
258.54
258.34
258.56
258.52
258.57
258.56
258.58
258,83
258.56
258.67
258.69
258.34
258.43
258,86
258.68
258.48
258.27

Variance
If Item
Deleted
657.078
659.966
655.232
657.689
658.837
654.789
655.225

652.76
650.418
651.312
648.472
649.540
653.145
648.079
656.248
658.032
660.559
657.597
661.454
658,568

Corrected
Ttem -
Total

Correlation
538
A67
ST4
A85
500
548
352
623
627
647
651
665
613
695
574
501
A23
505
423
533

Cronbach ‘¢
Alha
If Item
Deleted
977
978
977
9717
977
977
977
977
977
977
977
977
978
977
917
977
978
977
978
977
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RELIABILITY ANALYVYSIS - SCALF (ALPHA)

Item — Total Statistics

Scale Scale Corrected Cronbach * s
Mean Variance Ttem - Alha
If Item If Ttem Total If Item
Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted

b21 258.62 654.621 590 977
b22 258.70 655,832 575 977
b23 258.80 653.526 637 977
b24 258.86 652.732 634 977
b25 258.74 652.758 672 977
b26 258.86 653.215 627 a1
c27 25923 654.099 603 978
c28 259.05 652.593 611 977
c29 258.85 654.694 603 977
c30 258.63 651.585 650 977
¢3l 258.95 651.677 588 977
e32 258.66 649.579 T12 978
¢33 258.73 650.303 652 977
c34 258.77 651.114 668 977
d35 258.92 651.780 689 977
di6 258.94 648.265 J22 977
di7 258.87 64B.598 744 977
d38 258.70 648.249 697 977
d39 258.91 649,285 638 978
d40 258.93 650,659 653 977

dd1 259.12 652.383 623 978



RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALF (ALPHA)

MANudeTuYeUUUTeUDN (AR)

ftem — Total Statistics

d42
d43
d44
d45
d46
ed7
ed8
c49
e50
e51
52
f53
54
f55
56

Reliability Statistics

N of Items = 54 Cronbach's Alpha = .9780

Scale
Mean
If Item
Deleted
258.74
258.72
258.66
258.62
258.62
258.68
258.73
25849
258.90
258.65
258.91
258.89
258.79
258.94
258.79

Scale
Variance
If Item
Deleted
651.789
651.560
649.468
646.627
648.316
647.166
645.71
650.124
651.88
649,396
649.148
652.695
651.146
653.564
649.497

Corrected
Item -
Total

Correlation
611
626
676
106
16
723
735
681
S64
738
682
503
639
562

Cronbach ‘s
Alha
If Item
Deleted
977
977
917
978
977
977
917
977
977
877
977
978
977
977
977



